順豐速運(香港)有限公司 S.F. EXPRESS (HONG KONG) LIMITED

9/F, Asia Logistics Hub – SF Centre 36 Tsing Yi Hong Wan Road Tsing Yi, Hong Kong

香港青衣青衣航運路36號 亞洲物流中心 - 順豐大厦9樓

www.sf-express.com

客戶服務熱線 Customer Service Hotline (852) 2730 0273

辦公室總線 General Hotline (852) 3123 6800

財務部電話 Finance Department Tel (852) 2922 2922 / 2787 1222

財務部傳真 Finance Department Fax (852) 2670 8530



Enjoy the World Together - Terms and Conditions

- 1. Only the Hong Kong customers of S.F. Express (Hong Kong) Limited ("S.F. Express") are eligible to enroll in "Enjoy the World Together" ("Program"). The Program is not applicable for customers from Macau or other countries.
- 2. The Program is valid from 1 September to 31 October 2015, both dates inclusive ("Promotion Period").
- 3. Only the shipment is successfully sent from Hong Kong to Singapore, Malaysia, Thailand, Vietnam, South Korea, Japan, Australia, the United States, Outer Mongolia or Indonesia and successfully delivered to the recipients, and do not used in conjunction with other discounts shall be eligible to enroll in the Program.
- 4. Each customer entitles to win one award only within the Promotion Period.
- 5. S.F. Express will announce the lucky draw result in S.F. Express's Official Website, The Standard and Sing Tao Daily on 25 November 2015. Winners will be notified individually.
- 6. S.F. Express makes no warranty or representation, either express or implied, with respect to any of the gifts, including but not limited to their quality, applicable terms and conditions, warranty and maintenance, merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, and intellectual property rights.
- 7. These Terms and Conditions and the relationship between S.F. Express and each customer are governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of Hong Kong Special Administrative Region. Each customer and S.F. Express irrevocably submits to the non-exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of Hong Kong Special Administrative Region.
- 8. Employee of S.F Express shall be ineligible to participate in the Program and shall be ineligible for any prize covered herein.
- 9. In case of any discrepancy between the English version and the Chinese version of these Terms and Conditions, the Chinese version shall prevail.
- 10. In case of any dispute, the decision of S.F. Express shall be final.

For enquiries, please call our Customer Service Hotline at (852) 273 00 273 (Hong Kong).

